Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alicia Demetriades - (558984) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:23.19
3:23.53
3:23.70
3:25.39
3:33.54
3:34.26
3:36.76
3:41.68
3:41.92
3:49.53
3:52.85
4:15.60
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